
Race 2
SPA SIX HOURS
Historic Formula Junior

Lap Chart
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PosNo

Lap

88 88 61 61 6161 6161188
99 99 88 88 8888 8888299
61 61 80 80 8080 9980361
80 80 99 99 9999 12299480
39 39 39 122 122122 80122539
42 42 33 39 3939 3939642
94 94 94 33 3333 3333794
87 87 42 94 9494 4294887
33 33 122 42 4242 742933
96 96 96 96 796 71096
10 10 7 7 877 871110
7 7 87 87 1087 10127

22 31 10 10 3110 311322
66 122 31 31 311466
311531
12216122
651765
97097
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